
ASS EMBLY INSTRUCTION 

NO HARDWARE LIST/LISTE DE QUINCAILLERIE 

1 @ Hex- Nut 5/16" x 12mm Spcs 

Ecrou hexagonal 5/16" x 12mm Spiece 

©) 
Spring Washer 5/16"x 12x 1.5 Spcs 

Rondelle d'arret 05/16"x 12x 1.5 Spiece 

@ 
Flat Washer 5/16"x 19x 1.5 Spcs 
Rondelle Plate 05/16"x 19x 1.5 Spiece 

4 � 
Wren ch 12x 75mm 1pc 

Cle 12x 75mm 1 piece 

STEP 1 / ETAPE 1 

STEP 2 / ET APE 2 STEP 3 / ETAPE 3 

 DINING TABLE 

NO PARTS LIST/ LISTE DE PIECES 

A 

<, Table Top/ Dessus de table 

B 

� 

Table Leaf/ Rallonge 

C 

' Leg/ Pied 

STEP 4 / ETAPE 4 

1pc 
1 piece 

1pc 
1piece 

4pcs 
4piece 

10000 HOH0l- HOH0l 202 DATE : 2013. 12.02 

hsorrentino
Stamp

hsorrentino
Stamp




	Blank Page



